YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - TORONTO BRUINS

Date

Wed, May 13, 09
Tue, May 19, 09
Tue, May 26, 09
Wed, May 27, 09
Wed, Jun 03, 09
Wed, Jun 10, 09
Tue, Jun 16, 09
Wed, Jun 17, 09
Thu, Jun 25, 09
Tue, Jun 30, 09
Tue, Jul 07, 09
Wed, Jul 08, 09
Wed, Jul 15, 09
Wed, Jul 22, 09
Mon, Jul 27, 09
Wed, Jul 29, 09
Thu, Aug 06, 09
Wed, Aug 12, 09

summer 2009 / CLATWORTHY-CUMMER - GENESEE #1

N

Jan. 30, 2026

3 TORONTO BRUINS
0 TORONTO BRUINS
1 OWL & FIRKIN
E RENEGADES
WARRIORS
0 TORONTO BRUINS
THE TRIBE
H TORONTO BRUINS
TORONTO BRUINS
SCARLEM SHARKS
HAPPY DEUCE

FLYING ELBOWS

0

0

1

1 TORONTO BRUINS
1

0 TORONTO BRUINS
7

FALCONS

Visitor
TORONTO BRUINS
THE TRIBE
SCARLEM SHARKS
HAPPY DEUCE
FLYING ELBOWS
TORONTO BRUINS
TORONTO BRUINS
TORONTO BRUINS
TICKLED TOADS
TORONTO BRUINS
FLYING ELBOWS
FALCONS
TORONTO BRUINS
TORONTO BRUINS
FLYING ELBOWS
TORONTO BRUINS
FALCONS
TORONTO BRUINS

Time
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
11:00 pm
9:30 pm

Location



